GLASS TYPE
Clear
code 1
Ravenna
Pr$nt.
code 51
PROFILE COLOURS
S$lver

F$nal product
Code
KUADRA 2A
SHOWER DOOR, 2 SLIDING DOORS + 2 FIXED PANELS
c V p Y
200 cm 8 mm 6 cm
200
*
A
F1F1
A
F1F1
D#mens#ons Code Glass Prof#le
Actual s#ze F#xed panels Access 1 51 B K
A F1 * Clear Ravenna pr$nt S$lver Chrome
114↔120 29 40 KUAD2A114-
120↔126 30 43 KUAD2A120-
126↔132 32 46 KUAD2A126-
132↔138 33 49 KUAD2A132-
138↔144 35 52 KUAD2A138-
144↔150 36 55 KUAD2A144-
150↔156 38 58 KUAD2A150-
156↔162 39 61 KUAD2A156-
162↔168 41 64 KUAD2A162-
168↔174 42 67 KUAD2A168-
174↔180 44 70 KUAD2A174-
H 200
L 180↔198
SPECIAL KUAD2ASP -
232